
Sparkassenpokal 2016

Jena, 04.12.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Islam Abdurashidov RSV Plauen
SS 4:0

52
SS 6:3

53
1:30

04
 2 10 11 3.II

2 Dustin Reif SV Fortuna Pößneck
0:27

01
0:44

04
0:34

03
 0  0  0 8.

3 Lars Kramer KSC Deutsche Eiche Apolda
2:46

04
0:45

01
SS 6:0

52
 0  0  7 5.III

4 Fabian Wächter KSC Motor Jena
SS 12:4

53
SS 10:0

52
SS 9:1

51
 3 15 31 2.I

Pool B

1 Alexander Lehnert AC 1990 Taucha
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 7:0

53
0:50

04
 2  9 23 4.II

2 Oscar Reise SV Fortuna Pößneck
2:11

01
0:14

04 03
 0  0  0 8.

3 Lian René Bölcker AC 1897 Werdau
0:30

04
0:51

01
SS 4:0

52
 0  0  0 6.III

4 Keanu Muric ASV Hof
SS 6:0

53
SS 2:0

52
SS 8:0

51
 3 15 16 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Lars Kramer - Dustin Reif

1-4 Islam Abdurashidov - Fabian Wächter

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Oscar Reise - Lian René Bölcker

1-4 Alexander Lehnert - Keanu Muric

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Lars Kramer KSC Deutsche Eiche Apolda 5 5.SS 2:0

Pool B 3 Lian René Bölcker AC 1897 Werdau 0 6.00:23

Pool A 1 Islam Abdurashidov RSV Plauen 5 3.SS 2:0

Pool B 1 Alexander Lehnert AC 1990 Taucha 0 4.
Pool A 4 Fabian Wächter KSC Motor Jena 0 2.01:47

Pool B 4 Keanu Muric ASV Hof 5 1.SS 10:4

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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